KOLEGIUM ELEKTOROW UCZELNI NA KADENCJE 2020-2024

Nr mandatu  Nazwisko i imi¢

1. Adaszek Lukasz

2. Andrejko Dariusz

3. Andruszczak Sylwia

4, Arciszewski Marcin

5. Arczewska Marta

6. Babicz Marek

7. Banach-Albinska Barbara
8. Banas Joanna

Q. Bartowska Joanna

10. Batkowska Justyna

11. Bednarska Bozena

12. Bienko Marek

13. Bik-Matodzinska Marta
14, Binczyk Jolanta

15. Btazewicz-Wozniak Marzena
16. Bochniak Andrzej

17. Bohacz Justyna

18. Bojanowska Monika

19. Bownik Adam

20. Brodowska Marzena



21,

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

217,

28.

29.

30.

31.

32,

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Bronowicka-Mielniczuk Urszula
Buczek Krzysztof
Burmanczuk Artur
Chabuz Witold
Chalimoniuk Jakub
Chmielowiec-Korzeniowska Anna
Czarnecka Natalia
Czernecka Monika
Czernecki Tomasz
Czernyszewicz Eugenia
Czyzowski Piotr
Dabrowski Roman
Durlak Wojciech
Dybczynska Marta
Dzida Katarzyna
Florek Mariusz

Galant Mateusz
Gawlik-Dziki Urszula
Gaworski Michat
Gawryszczak Jakub
Glibowski Pawet

Gladyszewska Bozena



43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

o1,

52,

53.

o4,

95.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Glowacka Aleksandra
Golan Katarzyna
Gontarz Stanistaw

Goral Dariusz
Gorska-Drabik Edyta
Gruszecka Anna
Gryzinska Magdalena
Grzywaczewski Grzegorz
Gustaw Waldemar

Guz Leszek

Guz Tomasz

Haliniarz Matgorzata
Harasim Elzbicta
Hawlena Joanna
Hawrylak-Nowak Barbara
Huzar Bartosz
Jackowska Izabella
Jamiotkowska Agnieszka

Janczarek Iwona

Janisz Anna
Janus Ewa

Jarosz Zbigniew



65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71,

72,

73.

74,

75.

76.

77,

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

Jezierska Aleksandra
Joniec Jolanta
Jozwiakowski Krzysztof
Jurek Przemystaw
Kachel Magdalena
Kamieniak Jarostaw
Kaminski Andrzej
Kapica Jacek

Kara$ Monika
Kuczewska Oktawia
Karpinski Mirostaw
Kiczorowska Bozena
Klebaniuk Renata
Klimek Barttomiej
Kobus Zbigniew
Kocira Stawomir
Kolasa Katarzyna
Kotodziej Barbara
Kotodziej Katarzyna
Komon-Janczara Elwira
Komor Agnieszka

Konarska Agata



87. Kopacki Marek

88. Kordowska-Wiater Monika
89. Korniecka Monika

90. Kosior-Korzecka Urszula
91. Kowalczuk-Vasilev Edyta
92. Kowalczyk Krzysztof

93. Kowalczyk Dariusz

94, Kowalczyk-Pecka Danuta
95. Kowalski Cezary

96. Koztowicz Katarzyna

97. Krakowiak Dominika

98. Kraska Piotr

99. Kraszkiewicz Artur

100. Krauze Magdalena

101. K16l Beata
102. K16l Jolanta
103. Kucharska Agnieszka

104. Kulig Ryszard

105. Kulik Mariusz
106. Kuranc Andrzej
107. Kwasniak Kamila

108. Kwiatkowski Cezary



109. Kwiecien Malgorzata

110. Lalak Roman

111. Lipinska Halina
112. Lukasik Magdalena
113. Maj Grzegorz

114. Malysz Patrycja
115. Marczuk Andrzej
116. Marek Agnieszka
117. Maslinski Rafat
118. Matwijczuk Arkadiusz
119. Matysek Matgorzata
120. Mazur Andrzej

121. Mazur Jacek

122. Mazurek Olga
123. Mazurkiewicz Jakub

124. Mech Gabriela

125. Michalak-Majewska Monika
126. Mickiewicz Nina
127. Mieczan Tomasz

128. Milczak Andrzej
129. Milecka Matgorzata

130. Mioduszewski Marcin



131. Misztal Wojciech

132. Mozejko Michat
133. Mro6z Dariusz

134. Muciek Andrzej

135. Muszynski Siemowit

136. Nadulski Rafat

137. Najda Agnieszka

138. Nakonieczna-Zelik Kinga
1309. Narolska Agata

140. Niedzielski Artur

141. Niedzwiecki Michat
142. Noga Aleksandra

143. Nowak Anna

144. Nowak Michat

145. Nowakiewicz Aneta
146. Nowakowicz-Debek Bozena
147. Ognik Katarzyna

148. Okon Sylwia

149. Olszewski Krzysztof
150. Oniszczuk Tomasz

151. Orzechowski Bartlomie;j

152. Osiak Adriana



153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

Osmolska Emilia
Panasiewicz Marian
Panasiuk Aleksandra
Pankiewicz Urszula
Patkowski Krzysztof
Peruga Natalia

Peczula Wojciech

Pigtek Karolina

Pietron Sebastian

Pijas Karolina
Piotrowska-Weryszko Krystyna
Piotrowski Marek

Pluta Michat

Ptaska Wojciech
Polak-Berecka Magdalena
Polkowska lzabela
Potetek Karolina
Popiotek-Janiec Wiktoria
Puchalski Andrzej

Puzio lwona

Pyz-t ukasik Renata

Radzki Radoslaw



175. Raczkiewicz-Gotacka Joanna

176. Rolewicz Karol

177. Romanowski Michat

178. Rozempolska-Rucinska Iwona
179. Roézylo Renata

180. Rybczynska-Tkaczyk Kamila
181. Rydzak Leszek

182. Sagan Agnieszka

183. Samolinska Wioletta
184. Sawczyk Aleksandra
185. Sawicka Paulina

186. Sawicka-Zugaj Wioletta
187. Schab Natalia

188. Seczyk Lukasz

189. Skatecki Piotr

190. Skowronska Monika
191. Skwarcz Jacek

192. Stowik Tomasz

193. Sobczak Pawet

194. Sobkiewicz Sandra

195. Sobota Aldona

196. Sotowiej Bartosz



197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

Sozoniuk Magdalena
Spedzia Patrycja
Spoélna Karolina
Sprawka Maciej
Stadnik Joanna

Starek Agnieszka
Stasak Barttomie;j

Stgpien-Py$niak Dagmara
Sugier Danuta

Sujka Monika

Surmacz-Magdziak Agnieszka
Szczepaniak Katarzyna
Szczepanik Marcin
Szczurowska Agnieszka
Szewczak Jakub

Szkup Anita

Szmigiel Jakub

Szot Pawet
Szwajgier Dominik
Szymanek Mariusz

Szymczak Agnieszka



218.

2109.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224,

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

Szymczyk lwona
Szyszlak-Barglowicz Joanna
Scibisz Marek

Slaska Brigida
Slaska-Grzywna Beata
Smiech Anna

Swieca Michat

Tana$ Wojciech

Targos Karolina

Tkaczyk Przemystaw
Tobjasz Kamil

Tomaszewska Ewa

Topyta Barbara

Urban Danuta
Urban-Chmiel Renata
Valverde Piedra Jose
Wasilewski Jacek

Wasko Adam

Wawer Marek
Wessely-Szponder Joanna

Wieczorek Zuzanna



239.

240.

241.

242.

243.

244,

245.

246.

247.

248.

249.

250.

251.

252.

253.

254,

255.

256.

257.

258.

Wiercinska Katarzyna
Wiercinski Robert
Winiarczyk Stanistaw
Winiarska-Mieczan Anna
Wilazto Lukasz

Wojciak Karolina
Wojcik Karolina

Wojcik Krzysztof
Wojcik Marta

Wojtowicz Agnieszka
Wroéblewska Wioletta
Wysocka Jolanta
Zacharko-Siembida Anna
Zajac Grzegorz

Zalewska Ewa
Zarosinska Zuzanna
Zigba Grzegorz

Zimowska Beata

Zydek Aleksander

Zydek Grazyna



